1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Remote I/O
The unique modular construction of the ioLogik 4000 series allows the
mixing and matching of modules to achieve the best combination of
I/O modules to meet the needs of a wide range of remote automation
applications. The ioLogik 4000 series features an industrial modular
housing that allows I/O modules to be added to the base unit without
a backplane. The width of each module is only 12 mm, perfect for

3 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Remote I/O
Ordering Information
Available Models
ioLogik E4200: Modular Ethernet remote I/O adapter with Click&Go, up to 16 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C
operating temperature
NA-4010: Modular Ethernet remote I/O adapter with up to 32 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
NA-4020: Modular RS-485 remote I/O adapter with up to 32 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
NA-4021: Modular RS-232 remote I/O adapter with up to 32 I/O modules, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
Note: The ioLogik E4200 Modular Ethernet remote I/O adapter can be expanded with up to 16 I/O modules. The NA-4010 and
NA-4020/4021 network adapters can be expanded with up to 32 I/O modules.
Package Checklist
• ioLogik 4000 series
• I/O modules (sold separately)
• Power modules (sold separately)
• Quick installation guide (printed)
ioLogik E4200 or NA-4000 series M-1000/2000/3000/4000/6000
series
M-7000 series
Step 1: Select a network adapter module Step 2: Select I/O modules Step 3: Select power modules (optional)
4 w w w. m o x a . c o m